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FOUYLF5F5AAMO005

24-Fiber OS2 HD Flex Indoor Small Diameter Trunk, LSZH, 24F MPO Male to 24F MPO Male,

BUY NOW Method A, Std IL, Pulling Eye, 5 Meters, Yellow.

DESIGN / INSTALL

!

Cable Color Yellow
Connector 2 Type 24F MPO Male

Fiber Type 082

Length (ft.) 16.4

Part Features Minimize waste, optimize cable management, speed deployment, improve flexibility
and manageability for lower installation costs.

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:
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